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
North 1st West. f7f)3

MODERN COTTAGE. NEAR
cur line. West side. Wasatch 450-.-

1751

FRAME, 827 60. STATE ST..S15.00
brick. 1535 Edison st., mod.. "o.OO

FIUTSCH. 201-- 3 FELT BLDG. f952

5- - ROOM MODERN COTTAGE. 830 SO.
4th East. f897

HOUSE OF 3 ROOMS: HALL. BATH.
lights, yard, chicken run. 38 13th East

st. f923

6- - ROOM MODERN BRICK. INQUIRE
885 So. 1st West Hyland 162C. f034

MOD. HOUSE. 73 SO. 1ST
West. f9S3

FOUR-ROO- HOUSE. CLOSE IN. 31
South 2nd West. ml

HOUSE: BATH, COAL AND
gas range; also modern. 253

Bo 4th East. 1909

NEAR O. 8. L. WORKS,
house, water and light: $12 per month.

Inqulro nt 219 W. Cth North. f90S

STRICTLY MODERN FRAMJB.
918 E. So. Tomple. 20 per month.
N. M. LONG CO., 809 Kearno Bldg.

Was. 4217. f914

413 W. 3RD NO.; BRICK. 58.
McKollar Real E. & Inv. Co., 402 Walk-o- r

Bank Bldg. fS2(

FOR RENT MODERN HOUSE,
cement basement, 514. 781 Simpson

ave. f812

MODERN HOUSE, NO. 2
Ilawkea court, bet. 6th and 7th ,E.,

2nd So., ?15 per month. fS13

4- - ROOM MODERN HOUSE, BRICIC, 622
So. 10th East. ?20. f795

4 LARGE ROOM?. ELECTRIC LIGHTS,
car. passos the door. Take West Tem-

ple car, get off at 2019 So. W. T. f794

5- - ROOM, NEAT, CLEAN, MODERN.
Inqulro 879 So. 7th East. f84C

NOW GET THIS
season-en- d wall paper bargains, 10c and
up. Wm. T. Knnpton & Co., 127 E. 1st
So. si., liulf block cast of Suit Lake the-
ater. fS47

6- - ROOM STRICTLY MODERN BRICK
liouao; right rent to right party. In-

quire 823 E. 2nd So. fS 15

HOUSE. 15 BLOCKS FROM
tomplo, 111; mod., fine largo lot,

Center st.. 525. Goddard Inv. Co. 32 So.
Main st, f827

BUNGALOW. LARGE CE-mc-

basement, gas range, disappear-
ing bed. 518 a month. 375 East Bth So.

fS16

DESIRABLE FIVE-ROO- MODERN
cottage, ncwlv papered: walking dis-

tance. 711 So, West Ternplo. flOOl

STRICTLY MOD.. 2 BATHS.
hot-ai- r furnace. $55.00. 43 No. W. Tem-

ple. Apply next door north. H002

MOD. COTTAGE FOR RENT
and furniture for sale. 217 E, Broad-

way. fl03G

HOUSE 516.00: A
bargain at J12.00. Call or phono Was.

&12C-- H036

BRICK COTTAGE, 2 SLEEP-- ;
lug porches, gaa range, coke and .waterheater; small barn, 024 So. 4lh East.

: fl038

NICE MOD. BRICK IN T1DR-rac- o.

close In. 131 W. 2nd North. Whk.
4231-- fl003

CQ'AY MOD.. GAS RANGE,
disappearing bed, f22.50. Lambert

; Plni'c, lt Wost betw. 3rd and 1th South.
' lor phono Was 1910-- f 1047

FOR RENT

For Rent Houses Unfurnished
FRAME, 5TH NORTH

and Sth West 5 5.00
3 -- room framo, rear S59 W. 2nd N. . . 6.00
3- - room brick. 3rd North and 4th
.L'st16 North Eth Went strcot 6.50- roorn adobe, 354 N. Sth West.... 10.00

mod. brick. 17 Brunswick
ftv--- . IS. 00

mod. brick, 204 E. 7th So.. 20.00
5- - room modern, S45 11th East 27.60
6 - room mod. res., 76 R st 27.50

mod. brick. 632 E. 0th So.. 27.50
mod. brick., 697 6th avo 25.00
mod. brick. 10C-- 1 2nd ave.. 55.00

APARTMENTS UNFTJRNTSHED.
3- - room, Critchlow, E and 1st ave. $30.00- room. Avondalo, Sth E. and 2nd

South 35.00
Stewam, C and 1st av 37.60

APARTMENTS FURNISHED.
If you aro looking for something highly

and elegantly furnished and strictly first-cla- ss

In every respect, you Hhould call
and Hoe the Holland Apartments. 410
South Wost Temple, ono block west of
Newihouso hotel.

SALT LAKE SECURITY & TRUST CO.,
32 Main Street Exchange 39.

f901

TUTTLE BROTHERS COMPANY,
159 MAIN STREET.

ctr. mod., 253 5th avo $30.00
mod. apt., Ivanhoo... 45.00
mod,, apt., Rosoway 40.00
mod. flat. 486 3rd avo 30.00

7- - rm. mod.. 535 Sf. 3rd E 30.00
mod., 603 3rd ave 25.00
mod., 249 S. 11th Enut 25.00

8- - rm. mod. country homo, on Holll- -
day car lino , 2H.00

5- - rm. mod. br., 1195 S. 11th B 25.00
mod., 68 E. 6th So ". 20.00

6- - rm. mod., 818 E. 10th Po 15.00
mod. br.( 017 S. Gth E 14.00

m 717 fl. 8th E 10.00
3- - rm. fr., 517 North Main 10.00
4- - rm., 750 S. State 10.00

451 W. 3rd North 10.00
No. 3 at No. 1 Donnclson CU 8.00

Barn, floored. R. 835 S. Main
R. 29 S. 4th E 4.00

Homes for ealo on easy payments. Sev-

eral choice lots. Easy terms. Flro In-

surance. Best companies.
TUTTLE BROTHERS COMPANY,

159 MAIN STREET. H52

STORES IN NEW CLIFT-HA-

loran bldg $100.00
Storo room, 828 So. Main 175.00
Storo room, 373 Po. Main 75.00
Storo room, 139 E. 1st So 25.00
Basement, corner Judgo bldg.
Warehouse, rear 141 E. 1st So.. 12.00
10-r- mod., 678 E. So. T 100.00
10-r- mod., 740 E. 2nd So 50.00

mod., 8 Dubel avo 22.50
4- - rm. partly mod., 333 K st 11.00
Room in Nowoll block 10.00
Office rooms, absolutely fireproof, In

tho new JUDGE BUILDING.
HALLORAN-JU1DG- B LOAN & TRUST

CO. Phono Ex. 181. f750

5- -rm. mod. br.. 15D7 Tonth East.. $18.00
mod. br.. 81 Church St 35.00
mod., 203 Fifth East 40.00

10-r- mod, br., 10 Kendall Sq 40.00
4- -rm. mod. br., 620 Glrard Avo 8.00
5- -rm. mod. br., 276 Third Ave.... 30.00
6- - rm. mod., 15 E. Fifth South.... 25.00
7- - rm., 263 E. Second South 20.00

mod. br.. No. G7 "B" St.... 75.00
br.. S278 "F" streot 15.00

Handsomo apartment S5.00
HOUSTON REAL ESTATE INV. CO.,

351 Main St. Phono Was. 27
f773

$25.006 RMS.. MOD. ; 125 K STREET.
$35.007 mis., mod.; 1113 E. 1st South.
$40.008 rms., mod.; 235 So. Sth East.
$15.008 rms., mod.; 144 So. 4th East.

Furnished Houses.
520.00 -- nn. mod.: Donelson court.
$35.005 rms., .mod.; 229 M ut.
535.00 7 rms., mod.: 780 lat avo.
$75.00 11 rnw,, mod.; 152 So. 4th. East.
A. RICHTER, 73 So. Main st. Phone

Wasatch 641. fSGS

PT. MOD.. 1172 BRYAN
avenue $14.00

4- - rm.. pt. mod., 16 West Capitol .. 15.00
5- - rm., mod.. 1303 So. 9th East.... 20.00

mod., 511" Columbus st 15.00
BURT & CARLQUIST COMPANY,

40 MAIN ST. TEL. WAS. 350.
fS29

A MODERN COTTAGE! 1549
4th East. fl037

Bedbugs Exterminated
BDl?UGSEXTERn?7ATED!

Guaranteed; no dirt. Rico, 127 E. 1st
Bo. at. Wasatch 2400. c4393

For Rent Houses Furnished
MODERN HOUSE; 040 SOUTH

W. Templo. Former tonant will sell
range and heator, with connections, also
other furniture. O3808

HOUSE, CLOSE TS. WAS.
8716-- 04647

ELEGANTLY FURCNISHBD, INCLUD-in- g

piano, cottage, strictly
modern. 217 E. 4th South. flS

STRICTLY- - MODERN HOUSE;
closo in. Inquire at 176 W. 2nd So. Wa-satc- h

5764. H21

NEW HOM3D. NEAR UNIVERSITY, FOR
about two months, "to reliable party.

Very choice location; lawn, flowers, etc
R-1- 7, Tribune. f322

4 FURNISHED ROOMS AND SLEEP
ing porch, spring and city water. 1142

Blaine avo. f209

NICELY FURNISHED HOUSE: FOUR
rooms, modern; $18. G5G So. 9th Wost.

fSSO

MY HOME. FURNISHED, MOD-er-

hot-wat- er heat; garage: Enst 2nd
So. st. James K. Shaw. 163 Main. f3S3

MODERN COTTAGE. VERY
closo In. No. 10 Brunswick ave.. 2nd

E. bet. 2nd and 3rd So. fGOG

STRICTLY MODERN APT..
closo in: hot water, gas, lawn. G2 E.

1st No. wan. 4652. f591

STRICTLY MODERN BRICK.
with sleeping poroh, lawn and shade

trees Call between 8 and 12. Wasatch
G012-- J: ff
SEVEN-ROO- NICELY FURNISHED.

otrlotly modern. Wasatch 1351. f55l

MODERN, BEAUTIFUL LOCA-tlo- u.

No. 1317 E. South Temple. A. II.
Ensign & Co., 323 Main street. f?49

FOUR-ROO- MODERN COTTAGE,
nicely furnished. 215 C st. f74S

NICELY FURN. NEW MOD.
houso in Federal Heights. Was. 3402

FIVE-ROO- MODERN OPPOSITE LTB-ert- y

park, 1023 7th East. Small family;
references requires. Hy 2397-- J. f73G

3- - ROOMS MODERN. LOWER FLOOR:
steam hent: hot wator. Beautifully fur-

nished at 634 South Main, HQS

SMALL FURNISHED COTTAGE. LOW
rent: no children. Apply at house. fit9

MODERN HOUSE. COMKOUT-abl- y

furnished: clos In. 11 Pernor
ave.. 5th Enst, fl00

4- -ROOM MOD.; SLEEPING PORCH,
basement, eras, coal range, piano; S20- -

$25. 121 Sth Po MObO

MODERN HOUSE WITH
sleeping porch: closo In. 1 Center st.

fS0Wasatch 4226--

NICELY FURNISHED COT-tng- e.

Btrlclly modern: lawn and kp.
reasonable to right party. Hyland SL--

ALL MODERN. 421 LOVEN-dal- ?

St.. 4th South bet 3rd and It' n
lUGl

TRIBUNE WANT ADS PULL;

FOR RENT

Apartments Furnished

KEITH APARTMENTS.
Hlgh-cias- a and eleganUy furnished

suite and single rooms; finest location
In city, opposlto Eagle Gato. within one
block of tho business and shopping dis-
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